
Start Date Start Time End Date End Time Contest Name/Link
2/7/2026 0000Z 2/8/2026 2400Z Vermont QSO Party
2/7/2026 1400Z 2/7/2026 2400Z Minnesota QSO Party
2/7/2026 1600Z 2/8/2026 0359Z British Columbia QSO Party
2/8/2026 1600Z 2/8/2026 2359Z British Columbia QSO Party

2/28/2026 1500Z 3/1/2026 0159Z South Carolina QSO Party
3/1/2026 1500Z 3/2/2026 0100Z North Carolina QSO Party

3/14/2026 1500Z 3/15/2026 0200Z Oklahoma QSO Party
3/14/2026 1600Z 3/15/2026 0400Z Idaho QSO Party
3/15/2026 1400Z 3/16/2026 0200Z Idaho QSO Party
3/15/2026 1500Z 3/15/2026 2200Z Oklahoma QSO Party
3/15/2026 1800Z 3/16/2026 0100Z Wisconsin QSO Party
3/21/2026 1400Z 3/22/2026 0400Z Virginia QSO Party
3/22/2026 1200Z 3/22/2026 2400Z Virginia QSO Party
4/4/2026 1400Z 4/5/2026 0200Z Louisiana QSO Party
4/4/2026 1400Z 4/5/2026 0200Z Mississippi QSO Party
4/4/2026 1400Z 4/5/2026 0400Z Missouri QSO Party
4/5/2026 1400Z 4/5/2026 2000Z Missouri QSO Party

4/11/2026 1400Z 4/12/2026 0200Z New Mexico QSO Party
4/11/2026 1800Z 4/12/2026 1800Z North Dakota QSO Party
4/11/2026 1800Z 4/12/2026 0359Z Georgia QSO Party
4/12/2026 1400Z 4/12/2026 2359Z Georgia QSO Party
4/18/2026 1100Z 4/19/2026 2259Z Nebraska QSO Party
4/18/2026 1800Z 4/19/2026 0500Z Ontario QSO Party
4/18/2026 1600Z 4/19/2026 0400Z Michigan QSO Party
4/19/2026 1200Z 4/19/2026 1800Z Ontario QSO Party
4/19/2026 1200Z 4/19/2026 2200Z Quebec QSO Party
4/25/2026 1600Z 4/26/2026 0159Z Florida QSO Party
4/26/2026 1200Z 4/26/2026 2159Z Florida QSO Party
5/2/2026 1300Z 5/3/2026 0700Z 7th Call Area QSO Party
5/2/2026 1500Z 5/3/2026 0259Z Indiana QSO Party
5/2/2026 2000Z 5/3/2026 0500Z New England QSO Party
5/2/2026 1700Z 5/3/2026 2359Z Delaware QSO Party
5/3/2026 1300Z 5/3/2026 2400Z New England QSO Party
5/9/2026 1700Z 5/10/2026 0300Z Canadian Prairies QSO Party

5/16/2026 1400Z 5/17/2026 0200Z Arkansas QSO Party
6/6/2026 1200Z 6/7/2026 0200Z Atlantic Canada QSO Party
6/6/2026 1300Z 6/7/2026 0100Z Kentucky QSO Party

6/20/2026 1600Z 6/21/2026 0400Z West Virginia QSO Party
7/25/2026 1500Z 7/26/2026 0300Z Alabama QSO Party
8/8/2026 1400Z 8/9/2026 0359Z Maryland-DC QSO Party

8/22/2026 0400Z 8/24/2026 0359Z Hawaii QSO Party
8/22/2026 1600Z 8/23/2026 0400Z Ohio QSO Party
8/29/2026 1400Z 8/30/2026 0200Z Kansas QSO Party
8/30/2026 1400Z 8/30/2026 2000Z Kansas QSO Party
9/6/2026 1700Z 9/7/2026 0300Z Tennessee QSO Party

9/12/2026 1400Z 9/13/2026 0359Z Colorado QSO Party
9/19/2026 1400Z 9/20/2026 0200Z Texas QSO Party
9/19/2026 1400Z 9/20/2026 0200Z Iowa QSO Party
9/19/2026 1400Z 9/20/2026 0200Z New Jersey QSO Party
9/19/2026 1600Z 9/20/2026 0400Z New Hampshire QSO Party
9/19/2026 1600Z 9/20/2026 0700Z Washington St Salmon Run

http://www.ranv.org/vtqso.html
https://www.w0aa.org/mn-qso-party/
http://www.orcadxcc.org/bcqp_rules.html
http://www.orcadxcc.org/bcqp_rules.html
http://scqso.com/
http://ncqsoparty.org/
http://k5cm.com/okqp.htm
http://www.idahoqsoparty.org/
http://www.idahoqsoparty.org/
http://k5cm.com/okqp.htm
http://www.warac.org/wqp/wqp.htm
https://www.qsl.net/sterling/VA_QSO_Party/QSOParty.htm
https://www.qsl.net/sterling/VA_QSO_Party/QSOParty.htm
https://laqp.louisianacontestclub.org/
https://arrlmiss.org/mississippi-qso-party/
http://w0ma.org/
http://w0ma.org/
http://www.newmexicoqsoparty.org/wp/
http://ndarrlsection.com/
https://gaqsoparty.com/
https://gaqsoparty.com/
https://nebraskaqsoparty.com/
http://www.va3cco.com/oqp/
http://www.miqp.org/
http://www.va3cco.com/oqp/
https://wp1.quebecqsoparty.org/
http://floridaqsoparty.org/rules/
http://floridaqsoparty.org/rules/
http://7qp.org/new/page.asp?content=start
http://www.hdxcc.org/inqp/
https://neqp.org/
https://www.fsarc.org/qsoparty/rules.htm
http://www.neqp.org/index.html
https://cpqp.ve6hams.ca/
http://www.arkqp.com/
https://www.acqp.ca/
http://www.kyqsoparty.org/
http://www.qsl.net/wvqp
http://alabamacontestgroup.org/aqp/
https://www.w3vpr.org/Maryland-DC_QSO_Party
https://www.hawaiiqsoparty.org/
https://www.ohqp.org/
https://ksqsoparty.org/
https://ksqsoparty.org/
https://tnqp.org/
https://www.txqp.net/
http://www.w0yl.com/IAQP
http://www.k2td-bcrc.org/njqp/
https://w1wqm.org/nh-qso-party/
http://salmonrun.wwdxc.org/


9/20/2026 1400Z 9/20/2026 2000Z Texas QSO Party
9/20/2026 1200Z 9/20/2026 2200Z New Hampshire QSO Party
9/20/2026 1600Z 9/20/2026 2400Z Washington St Salmon Run
10/3/2026 1600Z 10/4/2026 2200Z California QSO Party

10/10/2026 1500Z 10/11/2026 0500Z Arizona QSO Party
10/10/2026 1600Z 10/11/2026 0400Z Pennsylvania QSO Party
10/10/2026 1800Z 10/11/2026 1800Z South Dakota QSO Party

? ? ? ? Nevada QSO Party
10/11/2026 1300Z 10/11/2026 2200Z Pennsylvania QSO Party
10/17/2026 1400Z 10/18/2026 0200Z New York QSO Party
10/18/2026 1700Z 10/19/2026 0100Z Illinois QSO Party

https://www.txqp.net/
http://www.w1wqm.org/nhqso/
http://salmonrun.wwdxc.org/
http://www.cqp.org/Rules.html
https://www.azqp.org/
https://paqso.org/
https://sdqsoparty.com/
http://nvqso.com/
https://paqso.org/
http://nyqp.org/
https://w9awe.org/ilqp/
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